27 Frutiger Light
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484   708.534.4756   Fax: 708.534.4874   www.alertnotification.com
 D
A
T
A
 S
H

Net Weight Batteries Qty (2) 58.97 lbs
Net Shipping Weight 200 lbs
  Order Information
UVIC 	 Indoor Controller, No Radio
UVICH	 Indoor Controller, VHF (150-174) MHz
UVICU	 Indoor Controller, UHF (403-474) MHz
UVIC240	 Indoor Controller, 240 VAC, No Radio
UVICH240	 Indoor Controller, 240 VAC, VHF
UVICU240	 Indoor Controller, 240 VAC, UHF
UVIC-IP(1)	 Indoor Controller, IP-enabled
UVIC-LL	 Indoor Controller, Landline
(Standard Models - two-way Digital)
Standard Receiver is a Motorola®, CDM750 (MCEB) J/F12 No. 7882
Standard Models are 120 VAC, add “240” to model for 240VAC versions
Contact factory for Additional RF Options
Antenna not included
(1) SmartMsg software sold separately
Options
DVSD	 Digital voice mini SD card, 250 messages, 17 hours
FSPWARE	 Windows® programming software (two-tone & DTMF)
TB-LL	 Telco Base, Landline
SINAD	 Signal-to-noise ratio monitor
UVIC25ST	 Stepdown transformer (70 Vrms to 25 Vrms)
UVIC25SD	 Dual Stepdown transformer (70V-25V, 2 Amps)
UVARM	 UltraVoice audio relay module
	 Specifications: Voltage:  13.5-30
	 Input Current:  200 ma. max.
	 Balanced 33 Ohm output:  Adj. from 0.2-1.9 Vrms.